
SPARES LIST AND INDIVIDUALS LOOKING FOR A TEAM

INDIVIDUALS FOR TEAMS

MOST RECENT NAMES ARE ADDED TO THE END OF THE LISTS

NAME PH # 1 PH # 2 E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Bonnie Elford 587-220-8270 balderson.bonnie@gmail.com S/RS; Rec/Int; Women's league Sept, 2023

Heather Bannister 416-770-7976 hbannister11@hotmail.com Comp Co-ed or womens; Setter (or RS). Played varsity. Sept, 2023

Conlan Donahue (M) 330-7936 conlandonahue@gmail.com Comp; any day; LS/RS/Setter Sept, 2023

Richard Martin 629-5649 richardoini90@gmail.com Int/comp; T/W; LS/RS Sept, 2023

Taryn Wenngatz 485-4659 tarynwenngatz@gmail.com LS/Middle; Women's league tier 3 or 4 Sept, 2023

Cat Bews 479-9106 catherinebews@icloud.com Int/comp, any evening Oct, 2023

Kellie MacLean 680-5438 kellie.maclean@gmail.com Comp LS/RS; Wednesday only Oct, 2023

Stephen Murdoch 487-583-2237 murdochjstephen@gmail.com Co-ed; Rec/Int; RS/Middle Nov, 2023

Carmen Matrangola 587-436-6810 carmenpazza@gmail.com Int/comp; setter (or any position) Nov, 2023

Nathan Bligh 809-4933 nbligh@gmail.com Any day; M/LS; Int/comp (Tiers 1-3) Nov, 2023

Lauren Calvert 969-5614 calvertl@shaw.ca Women's league; Tiers 2-4; LS/RS or setter Jan, 2024

Sonia Landry 589-1646 slandry1971@gmail.com Co-ed or Women's league; Setter, Not Tier 1. Jan, 2024

Viral Bhalia 236-591-6706 bhalia.viral89@gmail.com Tues/Wed; LS/RS; Int/comp Feb, 2024

Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W Co-ed; LS/RS; Intermediate Apr, 2024

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W Co-ed; LS; Intermediate Apr, 2024

Marina Dodd 512-6639 marina.dodd@gmail.com Tues; Int/Middle; Fall or full year June, 2024

Siobhan Dooley 709-351-2264 shog16@gmail.com Mon-Thurs; Rec/Int; M/RS Aug, 2024

SPARES
NAME E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Bonnie Elford 587-220-8270 balderson.bonnie@gmail.com S/RS; Rec/Int Sept, 2023

Heather Bannister 416-770-7976 hbannister11@hotmail.com Comp Co-ed or womens; Setter (or RS). Played varsity. Sept, 2023

Conlan Donahue (M) 330-7936 conlandonahue@gmail.com Comp; any day; LS/RS/Setter Sept, 2023

Richard Martin 629-5649 richardoini90@gmail.com Int/comp; T/W; LS/RS Sept, 2023

Eddie Leung 703-0020 eddie@concordegroup.c Int/comp; LS/RS/Setter  Sept, 2023

Kaiden Powell 850-9684 powellkaiden123@gmail.com Comp/Int; S/RS/LS; M/W Sept, 2023

Yuly Lopez (F) 587-585-7651 yuly78@hotmail.com Monday Rec; Any position Sept, 2023

Taryn Wenngatz 485-4659 tarynwenngatz@gmail.com LS/Middle; Women's league tier 3 or 4 Sept, 2023

Cat Bews 479-9106 catherinebews@icloud.com Int/comp, any evening Oct, 2023

Kellie MacLean 680-5438 kellie.maclean@gmail.com Comp LS/RS; Wednesday only Oct, 2023

Elodie Nana elonana@yahoo.fr Oct, 2023

Dana Cottreau 862-4180 dcottreau@gmail.com LS/RS or middle in a pinch; Tiers 2-4 Oct, 2023

Cassandra Bradley 973-2667 (txt pref) cassandra.bradley12@gmail.com Co-ed; Tiers 2/3; Setter (or power if needed) Nov, 2023

Myles Christman 250-442-7365 myleschristman@gmail.com Comp; setter/RS/LS; Tues-Wed. Nov, 2023

Stephen Murdoch 487-583-2237 murdochjstephen@gmail.com Co-ed; Rec/Int; RS/Middle Nov, 2023

Erica Paterson 969-0663 patersons821@hotmail.com Nov, 2023
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Cassidy Thatcher 422-3088 cassiet7@hotmail.ca LS/RS; women's league Nov, 2023

Vicky Boundy 919-9929 vickyboundy@yahoo.com LS/RS/Setter; women's league Nov, 2023

Nathan Bligh 809-4933 nbligh@gmail.com Any day; M/LS; Int/comp (Tiers 1-3) Nov, 2023

Cory Nadyuk (f) 305-9226 coryjadee@gmail.com M/T/W; Setter/LS/RS Dec, 2023

Lauren Calvert 969-5614 calvertl@shaw.ca Women's league; Tiers 2-4; LS/RS or setter Jan, 2024

Thomas Kwan 585-6358 tmkwan15@hotmail.com Intermediate, setter preferred Jan, 2024

Sonia Landry 589-1646 slandry1971@gmail.com Co-ed or Women's league; Setter, Not Tier 1. Jan, 2024

Viral Bhalia 236-591-6706 bhalia.viral89@gmail.com Tues/Wed; LS/RS; Int/comp Feb, 2024

Divyesh Khule divyeshkhule@gmail.com Played setter in HS Feb, 2024

Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W Co-ed; LS/RS; Intermediate Apr, 2024

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W Co-ed; LS; Intermediate Apr, 2024

Jaclyn Babey 771-5497 jaclyn.babey12@outlook.com Any level; Any day; S/Middle May, 2024

Justin Dargis jdargis@chevron.com Int/comp; LS; Co-ed. May, 2024
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